
9/25/2024 7:32:49 PM

Bus Stop Locations For LOW206AM LOWRIE PS AM LOWRIE PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:01 am

START

SW WILSONVILLE RD

7:03 am

STOP

SW ORCHARD DR [NW]

7:08 am

STOP

SW ORCHARD DR @ SW MOREY CT [N]

(1)

7:10 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE WY E @ AUTUMN PARK APTS [SE]

(2)

7:12 am

STOP

SW WILSONVILLE RD @ AUTUMN PARK APTS [S]

(3)

7:13 am

STOP

SW WILSONVILLE RD@BROWN RD@SMART BUS STOP [SE]

(4)

7:16 am

STOP

SW CAMELOT ST @ SW PARKWOOD LN [SE]

(5)

7:21 am

STOP

SW VILLEBOIS DR S @ SW AMALFI LN [E]

(6)

7:23 am

STOP

SW MONTE CARLO AVE @ SW SURREY ST [S]

(7)

7:25 am

END

SW SURREY ST @ SW LAUSANNE ST [W]

(8)

7:30 am

DEST

LOWRIE ES

(9)

Route Last Updated: 9/23/2024



9/25/2024 7:32:49 PM

Bus Stop Locations For LOW208AM LOWRIE PS AM LOWRIE PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:09 am

START

WILSONVILLE RD @ BOULDER CREEK APTS

(1)

7:10 am

STOP

SW MEADOWS LP @ SW LYNNWOOD CT [N]

(2)

7:13 am

STOP

SW MEADOWS LOOP @ BERKSHIRE & HATHAWAY APTS [SW]

(3)

7:15 am

STOP

SW WILSONVILLE RD @ HATHAWAY APARTMENTS [NW]

(4)

7:18 am

STOP

HOLLY ST @ THOMAS ST @ THE BENCHES [N]

(5)

7:20 am

STOP

30865 SW SALMON LN @ WILSON LN [NW]

(6)

7:23 am

STOP

SW PARKWAY AVE @ SW KALYCA ST [NE]

(7)

7:28 am

STOP

MAGNOLIA AVE @ 5TH ST [SE]

(8)

7:29 am

STOP

SW BOONES FERRY RD @ SW BAILEY ST [SE]

(9)

7:35 am

DEST

LOWRIE ES

(10)

Route Last Updated: 9/16/2024



9/25/2024 7:32:49 PM

Bus Stop Locations For LOW209AM LOWRIE PS AM LOWRIE PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:09 am

START

4918 SW EASTGATE DR

7:09 am

STOP

4918 SW EASTGATE DR [SW]

(1)

7:17 am

STOP

7585/7584 SW ROANOKE DR [W]

(2)

7:19 am

STOP

26310 SW CANYON CREEK RD - CANYON CREEK APTS [E]

(3)

7:20 am

END

SW CANYON CREEK RD @ WILSONVILLE SUMMIT APT [SE]

(4)

7:30 am

DEST

LOWRIE ES

(5)

Route Last Updated: 9/25/2024



9/25/2024 7:32:49 PM

Bus Stop Locations For LOW210AM LOWRIE PS AM LOWRIE PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:14 am

START

SW PARKWAY AVE @ THE TEREENS APT ENT

(1)

7:15 am

STOP

PARKWAY AVE @ SW ASH MEADOWS RD [NW]

(2)

7:16 am

STOP

SW PARKWAY AVE @- JORY TRAILS ENTRANCE [NW]

(3)

7:19 am

STOP

COURTSIDE DR@WIMBLEDON CIR N [E]

(4)

7:20 am

STOP

VLAHOS DR@SUNDIAL APTS [NE]

(5)

7:22 am

(stop)

THE PARK @ 28 APARTMENTS [SE]

(6)

7:24 am

STOP

SW BOONES FERRY RD @ WALNUT TRAILER PARK [NW]

(7)

7:26 am

STOP

28537/28440 SW BOBERG RD - WALNUT GRV MOBILE [E]

(8)

7:30 am

STOP

SW MONTEBELLO DR @ SW ASHTON CIR [W]

(9)

7:31 am

END

SW WILSONVILLE RD @ CARRIAGE APTS [NE]

(10)

7:35 am

DEST

LOWRIE ES

(11)

Route Last Updated: 9/11/2024


